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1 Mikus Ankmanis Tumšā L A4 1.k. 0 11 B3 2.k. 0 10 C3 3.k. 1960 1 D9 4970 1 1535 Karpa 6 6930 1

2 Māris Ērglis Gaišā L A2 1480 1 B9 1.k. 2460 1 C1 2.k. 1600 2 D8 3.k. 1135 6 1135 Karpa 1 6675 -255 -255 2

3 Sergejs Smorodins Gaišā L A4 3.k. 280 7 B2 1720 2 C1 1.k. 1420 3 D3 2.k. 1575 3 0 6 4995 -1680 -1935 3

4 Bruno Bērziņš Gaišā L A10 3.k. 340 5 B1 740 4 C3 1.k. 0 8 D1 2.k. 1850 2 1000 Karpa 2 2930 -2065 -4000 4

5 Oļegs Firsovs Tumšā L A10 2.k. 460 4 B9 3.k. 620 5 C6 720 5 D7 1.k. 0 8 720 Karpa 1 1800 -1130 -5130 5

6 Gunita Šedko Tumšā L 0 11 B2 2.k. 0 10 C2 3.k. 400 6 D7 1375 4 1375 Karpa 1 1775 -25 -5155 6

7 Jānis Šedko Tumšā L A2 1.k. 340 5 B1 2.k. 0 10 0 8 D8 1375 4 1375 Karpa 1 1715 -60 -5215 7

8 Miks Balodis Gaišā L A3 3.k. 640 3 B3 260 7 C5 1.k. 760 4 D8 2.k. 0 8 0 0 1660 -55 -5270 8

9 Armands Grigalis Tumšā L A2 2.k. 1160 2 3.k. 420 6 0 8 D3 1.k. 0 8 0 0 1580 -80 -5350 9

10 Sandra Smirnova Tumšā L 0 11 B7 3.k. 1100 3 0 8 D8 1.k. 0 8 1100 Karpa 1 1100 -480 -5830 10

11 Sandra Vilne Tumšā L A12 3.k. 140 9 0 10 0 8 D2 1.k. 595 7 0 1 735 -365 -6195 11

12 Kitija Līgate Gaišā L 0 11 B1 1.k. 190 8 C4 2.k. 260 7 D9 3.k. 0 8 0 0 450 -285 -6480 12

13 Ivars Korsaks Tumšā L A2 3.k. 200 8 0 10 0 8 D2 1.k. 0 8 0 0 200 -250 -6730 13

14 Jānis Bērziņš Gaišā L 0 11 B6 1.k. 160 9 0 8 0 8 0 0 160 -40 -6770 14

15 Aleksandrs Nīmants Gaišā L 140 9 0 10 0 8 D1 3.k. 0 8 0 0 140 -20 -6790 15

16 Santa Rulle Gaišā L A11 3.k. 0 11 0 10 0 8 D9 2.k. 0 8 0 0 0 -140 -6930 16

16 Lauris Saukums Tumšā L 0 11 0 10 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 -6930 16

16 Igors Grigalis Tumšā L 0 11 0 10 0 8 D9 1.k. 0 8 0 0 0 0 -6930 16

16 Eduards Rimša Tumšā L 0 11 0 10 0 8 D1 1.k. 0 8 0 0 0 0 -6930 16

16 Alvis Dubovs Tumšā L 0 11 0 10 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 -6930 16

16 Valdis Veinbergs Tumšā L 0 11 B4 2.k. 0 10 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 -6930 16
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2022.gada "Vildēnu Cope" čempionāts makšķerēšanā (2.posms) 10.jūlijs 




